TWP
01
01
0l

01

TAX CODE

W=

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
354
401
402
408
501
503
601
602
603
808

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201

4

301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.8369
.2842
.3388
.3975
.0000
.3120
.3611
.5228
.1561
.0472

RATE SHEET
BODIES

354 402 601 602
354 402 503 601
354 408 601 602
354 401 601 602
354 401 501 601

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 8
ALLERTON FIRE
BROADLANDS FIRE
HOMER FIRE
ALLERTON CORP
BROADLANDS CORP
AYERS TWP

AYERS RD & BR
AYERS PERM ROAD
AY-RAY-SH M-A

603
602
603
603
602

4/19/2010

TOTAL RATE
808 7.5988
603 808 7.9108
808 7.6575
808 7.5442
603 808 7.5442

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE
1 101
2 101
3 101
4 101
53 101
54 101
NUMBER
101
201
301
341
356
417
509
510
607
608
609

946

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201
201

5
5

301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.1487
.2545
.1418
.3181
L2712
.3385
.3446
.1638
.2415

RATE SHEET 4/19/2010
BODIES
356 417 607 608 609 946
341 417 607 608 609
341 417 509 607 608 609
356 417 510 607 608 609 946
341 417 509 607 608 609 509
341 417 509 607 €08 609 509
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 1iC
UNIT SCHOOL 5F
SANG VALLY FIRE
FISHER CORP
FOOSLAND CORP
BROWN TWP

BROWN RD & BR
BROWN PERM ROAD
MOYER DIST LIB

TOTAL RATE

7.8206
7.4733
7.7914
8.0918
7.7914
7.7914

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE
2 101
2A 101
2B 101
3 101
4 101
4A 101
6 101
7 101
TA 101
8 101
8A 101
9 101
9A 101
11 101
13 101
13Aa 101
14 101
15 101
15A 101
16 101
18 101
19 101
20 101
21 101
22 101
23 101
24 101
25 101
26 101
27 101
28 101
29 101
30 101
31 101
32 101
33 101
34 101
40 101
41 101
42 101
43 101
44 101
57 101
58 101
59 101
594 101
63 101
64 101
66 101
67 101

NUMBER
101
201

301

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE
. 7487

.0790
.5082

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

345 613
345 613
345 422
345 613
345 613
345 405
345 613
345 421
345 421
345 613
345 422
345 525
345 525
345 613
345 416
345 416
345 410
345 410
345 410
345 410
345 525
345 424
344 424
345 424
345 424
345 613
345 613
345 613
345 613
345 410
345 424
345 424
344 424
345 424
345 424
345 410
345 410
345 504
345 504
345 504
345 504
345 504
345 525
345 525
345 525
345 525
345 613
345 613
345 613
345 424
NAME
COUNTY

614
614
613
614
614
613
614
613
613
614
613
613
613
614
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
614
614
614
614
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
614
614
614
613

615
615
614
615
615
614
615
614
614
615
614
614
614
615
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
615
615
615
615
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
615
615
615
614

FOREST PRESERVE

COMM COLL 505

911
615
911
901
615
901
615
615
921
615
615
615
901
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
921
922
901
901
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
901
901
901
615

4/19/2010
TOTAL RATE

5.2423

5.8723
201 5.3723
921 6.1342
921 5.5042
901 921 5.8517
911 921 6.1342
901 921 5.6169
901 911 921 6.2469

5.5042
901 921 5.6342
901 941 5.9968
941 5.9968

5.2423

5.3658
921 5.6277

5.3390
901 5.3390
901 911 5.9690
901 921 5.6009
901 921 941 6.2587

5.4575

6.1209
901 921 5.7194
901 5.4575
922 5.5230

5.2611
821 922 5.5230
922 5.2611
901 S21 922 5.6197
921 922 5.7382
922 5.4763
922 6.1397
901 921 922 5.7382
901 922 5.4763
921 922 5.6197
921 5.6009
901 911 7.1665
901 911 921 7.4284
911 921 7.4284
901 911 921 922 7.4472
901 911 922 7.1853
921 941 525 6.2587
901 921 941 525 6.2587
901 941 525 5.9968
941 525 5.9968

5.2423
921 5.5042
921 922 5.5230
921 922 5.7382

RY 2009 Payable 2010



344
345
405
410
416
421
422
424
504
525
613
614
615
901
911
921
922
941

4.3180
3.6546
.3475
.0967
.1235
L1127
.1300
.2152
1.2942
.6362
.0396
.0640
.1482
.0000
.6300
L2619
.0188
L1183

UNIT SCHOOL 3
UNIT SCHOOL 4

E PRAIRIE FIRE
LINCLNSHR FIRE
ROLL ACRE FIRE
WINDSOR PK FIRE
CHERRY HIL FIRE
SCOTT FIRE
CHAMPAIGN CORP
SAVOY CORP
CHAMPAIGN TWP
CHAMP RD & BR
CHAMP PERM ROAD
U - C SANITARY
CHAMPAIGN PARK
CU MASS TRANSIT
SW MASS TRANSIT
TOLONO PUBL LIB



TAX CODE

Ut W N

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
348
349
409
424
425
624
625
626
806

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201

4
3

301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.07590
.5082
.4814
L3173
.5870
.2152
.3193
.3989
.4886
.1604
.0561

RATE SHEET 4/19/2010
BODIES
348 425 624 625 626 806
348 409 624 625 626 806
349 424 624 625 626 806
349 409 624 625 626 806
348 424 624 625 626 806
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 7
UNIT SCHOOL 25P
IVESDALE FIRE
SCOTT FIRE
SADORUS FIRE
COLFAX TWP
COLFAX RD & BR
COLFAX PERM RD
CLFX-SADRS M-A

TOTAL RATE

7.2406
7.5083
5.9724
6.3442
7.1365

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE

3
4
S
6
11
12

101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
302
315
331
332
358
407
413
511
630
631
632
804

201
201
201
201
201
201

301
301
302
302
302
301

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

RATE

.7487
.0780
.5082
.6120
3.1010
2.3485
3.0767
2.7480
.4462
.2364
.5332
.4572
.3885
L1731
.0343

315 331 407 630
315 331 407 511
315 332 413 630
315 332 407 630
332 358 413 630
331 358 407 630
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
COMM COLL 507
SCHOOL DIST 188
HIGH SCHOOL 193
HIGH SCHOOL 225
SCHOOL DIST 197
GIFFORD FIRE
OGDN/ROYAL FIRE
GIFFORD CORP
COMPROMISE TWP
COMPR RD & BR
COMPR PERM RD
COM HWD KER M-A

631
630
631
631
631
631

4/19/2010

632
631
632
632
632
632

804
632
804
804
804
804

804

TOTAL RATE

8.2847
8.8179
8.9069
9.1167
8.5539
7.9317

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX

u

CODE

1 101
2 101
3 101
4 101
5 i01
6 101
7 101
2 101
NUMBER
101

201

301

311

312

331

341

417

420

509

636

637

638

802

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

2
3
2
5

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.8421
.4484
.3485
.1487
.1418
.3230
.3181
.2597
.4139
.1738
L0277

RATE SHEET

BODIES
341 417 636 637
341 417 509 636
341 420 636 637
311 331 420 636
311 331 417 636
312 331 420 636
312 331 417 636
341 417 509 636
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOCL DIST 130
SCHOOL DIST 137
HIGH SCHOOL 193
UNIT SCHOOL 1C
SANG VALLY FIRE
THOMASBORO FIRE
FISHER CORP
CONDIT TWP
CONDIT RD & BR
CONDIT PERM RD
CN EB HE NE M-A

638
637
638
637
637
637
637
637

4/19/2010

802
638
802
638
638
638
638
638

802

802
802
802
802
802

509

TOTAL RATE

7.5015
7.8196
7.6827
7.7246
7.5434
8.3309
8.1497
7.8196

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE
1 101
2 101
3 101
4 101
5 101
6 101
7 101
NUMBER
101
201
301
348
353
402
414
415
426
642
643
644
807

943

201
201
201
201
201
201
201

4
4

301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.4814
L4742
.3388
.2833
.2286
.2418
.5481
.3779
.1557
.0199
.2543

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

348 426 642 643
348 414 642 643
348 415 642 643
353 415 642 643
353 402 642 643
353 414 642 643
353 642 643 644
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 7
UNIT SCHL 302D
BROADLANDS FIRE
PESOTUM FIRE
PHILO FIRE
TOLONO FIRE
CRITTENDEN TWP
CRITT RD & BR
CRITT PERM ROAD
CRITT-PESOT M-A
CAMARGO LIB DIS

644
644
644
644
644
644
807

4/19/2010

807
807
807
807 943
807 943
807 943
943

TOTAL RATE

7.1607
7.2022
7.1475
7.3946
7.5048
7.4493
7.1660

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX

Ul

CODE

1 101
2 101
3 101
4 101
5 101
2 101
4 101
NUMBER

101

201

301

312

331

341

356

417

509

653

654

655

802

946

201
201
301
201
201
201
201

301
301
341
301
301
301
301

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
3.4484
2.3485
5.1487
5.2545
.1418
.3181
.3185
.3569
.1603
.0277
.2415

341 417 653 654
341 417 509 653
417 653 654 655
312 331 417 653
356 417 653 654
341 417 509 653
341 417 508 653
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 137
HIGH SCHOOL 193
UNIT SCHOOL 1C
UNIT SCHOOL 5F
SANG VALLY FIRE
FISHER CORP
EAST BEND TWP

E BEND RD & BR
E BEND PERM RD
CN EB HE NE M-A
MOYER DIST LIB

655
654
802
654
655
654
654

4/19/2010

802
655

655
802
655
655

802

802
946
802
802

509
509

TOTAL RATE

7.4898
7.8079
7.4108
8.1380
7.8371
7.8079
7.8079

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE
1 101
2 101
3 101
4 101
5 101
6 101
7 101
8 101
9 101
NUMBER
101
201
301
302
313
315
331
332
355
407
411
511
659
660
661

804

LEVYING

201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 302
201 302
201 301
201 301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.6120
3.1362
3.1010
2.3485
3.0767
5.3460
.4462
.5541
.5332
.3156
.7410
.1845
.0343

RATE SHEET

BODIES
355 411
355 407
313 331
313 331
315 331
315 332
315 332
313 331
315 331
NAME
COUNTY

659 660
659 660
659 660
411 659
407 659
407 659
411 659
407 659
407 511

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
COMM COLL 507
SCHOOL DIST 142
SCHOOL DIST 188
HIGH SCHOOL 193
HIGH SCHOOL 225
UNIT SCHOOL 10F
GIFFORD FIRE
LUDLOW FIRE
GIFFORD
HARWOOD
HARWOOD
HARWGOOD
COM HWD

CORP
TWP
RD & BR
PERM RD
KER M-A

661
661
661
660
660
660
660
660
659

4/19/2010

804
804
804
661
661
661
661
661
660

804
804
804
804
804
661

804

TOTAL RATE

8.5114
8.4035
8.0960
8.6501
8.5070
9.3390
9.4469
8.5422
9.0402

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE
1 101
2 101
2A 101
3 101
4 101
6A 101
7 101
8 101
9 101
10 101
11 101
12 101
13 101
14 101
15 101
16 101
50 101
NUMBER
101
201
301
344
345
404
405
417
420
424
516
665
666
667
802
901
911

921

LEVYING
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE
. 7487
.0790
.5082

4.3180

3.6546

.3382
.3475
.1418
L3230
.2152
.7943
.1757
.3865
.1646
.0277
.0000
.6300
.2619

RATE SHEET
BODIES

345 665 666 667
345 665 666 667
345 405 665 666
345 420 665 666
345 405 665 666
345 405 665 666
344 404 665 666
345 405 665 666
345 404 665 666
345 665 666 667
345 424 665 666
344 417 665 666
344 404 516 665
345 665 666 667
345 420 665 666
345 405 665 666
344 404 516 665

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 3
UNIT SCHOOL 4
CORNBELT FIRE

E PRAIRIE FIRE
SANG VALLY FIRE
THOMASBORO FIRE
SCOTT FIRE
MAHOMET CORP
HENSLEY TWP
HENSLEY RD & BR
HENSLEY PERM RD
CN EB HE NE M-A
U - C SANITARY
CHAMPAIGN PARK
CU MASS TRANSIT

802
802
667
667
667
667
667
667
667
802
667
667
666
802
667
667
666

4/19/2010

901

802
802
802
802
802
802
802
901
802
802
667
921
802
802
667

901
921

901
921

802

901
901
802

921

911

921

516

TOTAL RATE

5.7450
5.7450
6.0925
6.0680
6.3544
6.3544
6.7466
6.9844
6.0832
6.0069
5.9602
6.5502
7.5409
6.0069
6.0680
6.0925
7.5409

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE

AN

101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
302
315
320
331
332
355
407
671
672
673
804

LEVYING

201 302
201 302
201 301
201 301

RATE SHEET
BODIES

315 332 407 671
320 332 407 671
355 407 671 672
315 331 407 671

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
COMM COLL 507
SCHOOL DIST 188
SCHOOL DIST 61V
HIGH SCHOOL 193
HIGH SCHOOL 225
UNIT SCHOOL 10F
GIFFORD FIRE
KERR TWP

KERR RD & BR
KERR PERM ROAD
COM HWD KER M-A

672
672
673
672

4/19/2010

673 804
673 804
804

673 804

TOTAL RATE

9.2312
9.0893
8.2957
8.3992

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE
1 101
2 101
3 101
4 101
5 101
6 101
8 101
9 101
10 101
11 101
60 101
NUMBER
101
201
301
312
313
331
355
411
515
520
677
678
679
803
912
961

RATE SHEET 4/19/2010

LEVYING BODIES

301 355
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
301 313
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
3.4484
3.1362
2.3485
5.3460
.5541
.2189
1.2089
.1974
.2143
.1786
.0320
.1990
.0571

411 677 678 679 803 961

355 411 677 678 679 803 961

312 331 677 678 679 803 912 961

312 331 677 678 679 803 961

312 331 520 677 678 679 803 912 961
312 331 520 677 678 679 803 961

331 411 677 678 679 803 961

313 331 411 677 678 679 803 961

313 331 411 515 677 678 679 803 961
313 331 677 678 679 803 961

312 331 520 677 678 679 803 912 961

NAME

COUNTY
FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 137
SCHOOL DIST 142
HIGH SCHOOL 193
UNIT SCHOOL 10F
LUDLOW FIRE
LUDLOW CORP
RANTOUL CORP
LUDLOW TWP
LUDLOW RD & BR
LUDLOW PERM RD
RANTL-~LUDL M-A
RANTOUL PARK
RANT/LUD CEM

TOTAL RATE

7.8364
7.9154
8.0112
7.8122
9.2201
9.0211
7.9751
8.0541
8.2730
7.5000
9.2201

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TWP
15
15
15

15

TAX CODE

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
344
404
412
424
516
683
684
685
944

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201

4

301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.3180
.3382
.2452
L2152
.7943
.1162
.1697
.1423
.2852

RATE SHEET
BODIES

344 404 683 684
344 404 516 683
344 412 683 684
344 424 683 684
344 404 516 683

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 3
CORNBELT FIRE
NO PIATT FIRE
SCOTT FIRE
MAHOMET CORP
MAHOMET TWP
MAHOMET RD & BR
MAHOMET PERM RD
MAHOMET PUB LIB

685
684
685
685
684

4/19/2010

944
685
944
944
685

944

944 516

TOTAL RATE

6.7055
7.4998
6.6125
6.5825
7.4998

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX

[8;}

CODE

1 101
2 101
3 101
4 101
5 101
6 101
7 101
8 101
5 101
NUMBER
101

201

301

341

344

404

412

417

509

516

689

690

691

802

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

5
4

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0730
.5082
.1487
.3180
.3382
.2452
.1418
.3181
.7943
.2905
.3318
.1552
.0277

RATE SHEET

BODIES
341 417 689 690
341 412 689 690
344 404 689 690
344 412 689 690
341 417 509 689
344 417 689 690
344 404 516 689
341 404 689 690
341 417 509 689
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 1C
UNIT SCHOOL 3
CORNBELT FIRE
NO PIATT FIRE
SANG VALLY FIRE
FISHER CORP
MAHOMET CORP
NEWCOMB TWP
NEWCOMB RD & BR
NEWCOMB PERM RD
CN EB HE NE M-A

691
691
691
691
690
691
690
691
690

4/19/2010

802
802
802
802
691 802
802
691 802
802
691 802

509

TOTAL RATE

7.4316
7.5350
6.7973
6.7043
7.7497
6.6009
7.5916
7.6280
7.7497

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TWP

17
17
17
17
17
17

TAX CODE

1
8
9
10
11
12

101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
314
333
357
358
413
419
517
522
695
696
697
805

201
201
201
201
201
201

2
2
4
2

301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.5445
.0042
.5277
.7480
.2364
.1858
.6358
.0636
.3557
.2338
.1601
.0407

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

314 333 419
357 413 695
333 358 413
333 358 419
333 358 413
333 358 413
NAME
COUNTY

695
696
695
695
517
522

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505

SCHOOL DIST 169
HIGH SCHOOL 305
UNIT SCHOOL 76V
SCHOOL DIST 197

OGDN/ROYAL
S JOE STAN
OGDEN CORP
ROYAL CORP
OGDEN TWP

OGDEN RD &
OGDEN PERM

OGDN-STNTN

FIRE
FIRE

BR
ROAD
M-A

696
697
696
696
695
695

4/19/2010

TOTAL RATE
697 805 6.8608
805 6.8904
697 B8O0OS5 7.1149
697 805 7.0643
696 697 805 7.7507
696 697 805 7.1785

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE

AU W=

101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
348
352
353
414
425
426
518
701
702
703
807
943

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
4.4814
4.5728
4.4742
.2833
.3193
.2418
.2422
.2964
.3658
.1519
.0199
.2543

348 414 701 702
348 414 518 701
352 414 701 702
353 414 701 702
348 426 701 702
348 425 701 702

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 7
UNIT SCHL 301D
UNIT SCHL 302D
PESOTUM FIRE
SADORUS FIRE
TOLONO FIRE
PESOTUM CORP
PESOTUM TWP
PESOTUM RD & BR
PESOTUM PERM RD
CRITT-PESOT M-A
CAMARGO LIB DIS

703
702
703
703
703
703

4/19/2010

807
703
807
807
807
807

807
943

TOTAL RATE

6.9346
7.1768
7.0260
7.1817
6.8931
6.9706

RY 2009 Payable 2010



19
19

TAX CODE

1 101
2 101
3 101

NUMBER

101
201
301
348
415
426
519
707
708
709
942

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

201 301 348 415 707 708
201 301 348 415 519 707
201 301 348 426 707 708
RATE NAME
.7487 COUNTY
.0790 FOREST PRESERVE
.5082 COMM COLL 505
4.4814 UNIT SCHOOL 7
.2286 PHILO FIRE
.2418 TOLONO FIRE
.3489 PHILO CORP
.2361 PHILO TWP
.6032 PHILO RD & BR
.1499 PHILO PERM ROAD
.2415 PHILO LIBRARY

709
708
709

4/19/2010

942
709 942
942

TOTAL RATE

7.2766
7.6255
7.2898

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE
1 101
2 101
3 101
4 101
5 101
7 101
8 101
9 101
10 101
11 101
12 101
13 101
51 101
52 101
55 101
58 101
60 101
NUMBER
101
201
301
311
312
315
331
358
407
420
520
527
713
714
715
803
912
961

RATE SHEET

LEVYING
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE
.7487
.0790
.5082

2.8421

3.4484

3.1010

2.3485

2.7480

.4462
.3230
1.2089
.7360
.1390
.2064
L1733
.0320
.1990
.0571

BODIES
311 331 420 713
311 331 420 527
312 331 713 714
312 331 520 713
312 331 520 713
315 331 713 714
311 331 520 713
311 331 713 714
312 331 420 713
315 331 407 713
311 331 520 713
331 358 420 713
312 331 520 713
312 331 520 713
312 331 520 713
311 331 520 713
312 331 520 713
NAME
COUNTY
FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 130
SCHOOL DIST 137
SCHOOL DIST 188
HIGH SCHOOL 193
SCHOOL DIST 197
GIFFORD FIRE
THOMASBORO FIRE
RANTOUL CORP
THOMASBORO CORP
RANTOUL TWP
RANTOUL RD & BR
RANTOUL PERM RD
RANTL-LUDL M-A
RANTOUL PARK
RANT/LUD CEM

714
713
715
714
714
715
714
715
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714

4/19/2010

715
714
803
715
715
803
715
803
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715

803
715
961
803
803
961
803
961
803
803
803
803
803
803
803
803
803

961
803

961
912

912

961
961
961
961
912
961
912
912
912

961

961
961

961

961
961
961

520

520
520

TOTAL RATE

7.4573
8.1933
7.7406
8.9495
9.1485
7.3932
8.5422
7.1343
8.0636
7.8394
8.3432
7.3632
9.1485
8.9495
9.1485
8.5422
9.1485

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE

Uil W=

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
353
354
402
514
719
720
721
808
943

RATE SHEET

LEVYING

201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
4.4742
4.8369
.3388
1.0257
.4383
.4085
.1577
.0472
.2543

BODIES

354 402 719 720
354 402 514 719
353 402 719 1720
354 402 719 720
353 402 71% 720

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHL 302D
UNIT SCHOOL 8
BROADLANDS FIRE
LONGVIEW CORP
RAYMOND TWP
RAYMOND RD & BR
RAYMOND PERM RD
AY-RAY-SH M-A
CAMARGO LIB DIS

721
720
721
721
721

4/19/2010

808
721
808
808
808

808
943
943

TOTAL RATE

7.5633
8.5890
7.4549
7.8176
7.2006

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE
i 101
2 101
3 101
3B 101
4 101
5 101
6 101
7 101
8 101
9 io01
NUMBER
101
201
301
346
348
350
352
409
414
425
513
523
725
726
727
806
941

945

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

4
4
4
4

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.8804
.4814
.2841
.5728
.5870
.2833
.3193
.4387
.3225
.4046
.6819
.1607
.0561
.1183
.2039

RATE SHEET
BODIES
348 425 725 726
348 409 725 726
348 425 523 725
348 425 523 725
346 409 725 726
346 409 513 725
350 409 725 726
352 425 725 726
352 409 725 726
348 414 725 726
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 5P
UNIT SCHOOL 7
UNIT SCHOOL 39P
UNIT SCHL 301D
IVESDALE FIRE
PESOTUM FIRE
SADORUS FIRE
IVESDALE CORP
SADORUS CORP
SADORUS TWP
SADORUS RD & BR
SADORUS PERM RD
CLFX-SADRS M-A
TOLONO PUBL LIB
BEMENT PUB LIBR

727
727
726
726
727
726
727
727
727
727

4/19/2010

806
806
727
727
806
727
806
806
806
806

806
806
945
806

941

945

TOTAL RATE

7.4399
7.7076
7.8807
7.7624
8.3105
8.7492
7.5103
7.5313
7.7990
7.4039

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE

UTH W N

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
344
345
349
404
424
502
731
732
733

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201

4
3
3

301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.3180
.6546
.3173
.3382
.2152
.2235
L2611
.2511
.1561

RATE SHEET
BODIES

344
345
349
344
345

424
424
424
404
424

NAME

731
731
731
731
502

732
732
732
732
731

733
733
733
733
732

4/19/2010

733

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 3
UNIT SCHOOL 4
UNIT SCHOOL 25P
CORNBELT FIRE
SCOTT FIRE
BONDVILLE CORP
SCOTT TWP

SCOTT RD & BR
SCOTT PERM ROAD

TOTAL RATE

6.5374
5.8740
5.5367
6.6604
6.0975

RY 2009 Payable 2010



24
24
24

TAX CODE

1 101
2 101
3 101

NUMBER

101
201
301
348
354
418
526
737
738
739
740

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES
201 301 348 418 737

201 301 348 418 526
201 301 354 418 737

4/19/2010

738 739 740
737 738 739 740
738 739 740

RATE NAME

.7487 COUNTY

.0730 FOREST PRESERVE
.5082 COMM COLL 505
4.4814 UNIT SCHOOL 7
4.8369 UNIT SCHOOL 8
.2245 SIDNEY FIRE
.3298 SIDNEY CORP
.2520 SIDNEY TWP
-3050 SIDNEY RD & BR
.1526 SIDNEY PERM RD
.0271 SIDNEY CEMETERY

TOTAL

RATE

.7785
.1083
.1340

RY 2009 Payable 2010



RATE SHEET 4/19/2010

TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE
1 101 201 301 351 403 743 744 745 901 6.4006
1A 101 201 301 345 405 743 744 745 5.8337
w How Wop wow www pmu 743 744 745 6.4006

A 10 01 30 405 743 744 745 6.496
3 101 201 301 311 333 420 743 744 745 q.ooow RY 2009 Payable 2010
t 101 201 301 314 333 403 743 744 745 6.6315
5 101 201 301 311 331 420 743 744 745 7.3452
7 101 201 301 345 420 743 744 745 5.8092
8 101 201 301 351 420 743 744 745 6.4724
9 101 201 301 345 405 743 744 745 901 5.8337
10 101 201 301 314 333 419 743 742 745 6.5661
11 101 201 301 351 405 743 <744 745 901 6.4969
12 101 201 301 345 405 743 744 745 901 921 6.0956
13 101 201 301 333 358 420 743 744 745 6.9068
62 101 201 301 345 405 743 744 745 901 921 6.0956
69 101 201 301 345 405 743 744 745 501 5.8337
NUMBER RATE NAME

101 . 7487 COUNTY

201 0790 FOREST PRESERVE

301 .5082 COMM COLL 505

311 2.8421 SCHOOL DIST 130

314 2.5445 SCHOOL DIST 169

331 2.3485 HIGH SCHOOL 193

333 2.0042 HIGH SCHOOL 305

345 3.6546 UNIT SCHOOL 4

351 4.3178 UNIT SCHOOL 116

358 2.7480 SCHOOL DIST 197

103 .2512 CARROLL FIRE

405 3475 E PRAIRIE FIRE

419 .1858 S JOE STAN FIRE

420 .3230 THOMASBORO FIRE

743 .1256 SOMER TWP

744 .2138 SOMER RD & BR

745 .1563 SOMER PERM ROAD

901 .0000 U - C SANITARY

921 .2619 CU MASS TRANSIT



TAX CODE

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
314
333
354
358
408
512
749
750
751
808

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201

2
2
4
2

1

301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.5445
.0042
.8369
.7480
.3975
.1709
.2606
.1987
.1551
.0472

RATE SHEET
BODIES

314 333 408 749
354 408 512 749
354 408 749 750
333 358 408 749
354 408 512 749

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 169
HIGH SCHOOL 305
UNIT SCHOOL 8
SCHOOL DIST 197
HOMER FIRE
HOMER CORP
SOUTH HOMER TWP
S HOMER RD & BR
S HOMER PERM RD
AY-RAY-SH M-A

750
750
751
750
750

4/19/2010

751
751
808
751
751

808
808

808
808

512

TOTAL RATE

6.9437
8.4028
7.2319
7.1472
8.4028

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE

WO

101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
314
333
358
413
419
420
755
756
757
805

LEVYING

201
201
201
201

2
2
2

301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.5445
.0042
.7480
.2364
.1858
.3230
.3956
.3356
.1636
. 0407

RATE SHEET
BODIES

314 333 419 755
333 358 413 755
333 358 4138 755
333 358 420 1755

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 169
HIGH SCHOOL 305
SCHOOL DIST 197
OGDN/ROYAL FIRE
S JOE STAN FIRE
THOMASBORO FIRE
STANTON TWP
STANTON RD & BR
STANTON PERM RD
OGDN-STNTN M-A

756
756
756
756

4/19/2010

757
757
757
757

805
805
805
805

TOTAL RATE

7.0059
7.2600
7.2094
7.3466

RY 2009 Payable 2010



28
28

TAX CODE

1 101
3 101
65 101

NUMEBER

101
201
301
314
333
419
524
761
762
763

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
2.5445
2.0042
.1858
.4133
L2721
.1509
.1483

314 333 418 761
314 333 419 524
314 333 419 524

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 169
HIGH SCHOOL 305
S JOE STAN FIRE
ST JOE CORP

ST JOSEPH TWP
ST JOE RD & BR
S JOE PERM ROAD

762
761
761

4/19/2010

763
762
762

763
763

TOTAL RATE

6.6417
7.0550
7.0550

RY 2009 Payable 2010
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TAX CODE
1 101
2 101
3 101
3A 101
4 101
5 101
6 101
7 101
8 101
9 101
10 i01
11 101
12 101
13 101
14 101
50 101
51 101
55 101
56 io01
NUMBER
101
201
301
345
348
424
425
426
523
525
528
767
768
769
901
913
921

941

RATE SHEET

4/19/2010

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

3
4

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.6546
.4814
.2152
.3193
.2418
.3225
.6362
.3873
.2037
.1680
.1426
.0000
.2163
.2619
.1183

345 767 768 769 941

348 426 767 768 769 941

348 426 528 1767 768 769 913 941
348 426 528 767 768 769 941

348 425 523 767 768 769 941

345 525 767 768 769 901 941

345 767 1768 769 901 941

348 424 767 1768 769 941

345 424 767 768 769 941

348 425 767 768 769 941

348 767 1768 769 941

345 525 767 768 769 941

345 525 767 768 769 901 921 941

345 767 768 769 901 921 941
345 767 768 769 921 941
348 426 528 767 768 769 913 941 528
348 426 528 767 768 769 941 528
345 525 767 768 769 901 941 525
345 525 767 768 769 901 921 941 525
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 4
UNIT SCHOOL 7
SCOTT FIRE
SADORUS FIRE
TOLONO FIRE
SADORUS CORP
SAVOY CORP
TOLONO CORP
TOLONC TWP
TOLONO RD & BR
TOLONO PERM RD
U - C SANITARY
TOLONO PARK

CU MASS TRANSIT
TOLONO PUBL LIB

TOTAL RATE

5.6231
6.6917
7.2953
7.0790
7.0917
6.2593
5.6231
6.6651
5.8383
6.7692
6.4499
6.2593
6.5212
5.8850
5.8850
7.2953
7.0790
6.2593
6.5212

RY 2009 Payable 2010
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RATE SHEET 4/19/2010

TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE
1 101 201 301 345 773 774 775 5.4554
1 101 201 301 351 419 773 774 775 6.3044
5 101 201 301 351 773 774 775 6.1186
5B 101 201 301 351 403 773 774 775 6.3698
5 101 2 301 351 406 773 774 775 921 6.7326
5D 101 201 301 351 406 773 774 775 914 921 7.5680 RY 2009 Payable 2010
6C 101 201 301 351 406 773 774 775 901 921 6.7326
6D 101 201 301 351 406 773 774 775 901 914 921 7.5680
7 101 201 301 351 415 773 774 775 914 7.1826
9 101 201 301 314 333 419 773 774 775 6.5353
10 101 201 301 351 415 773 774 775 6.3472
11 101 201 301 314 333 403 773 774 775 6.6007
12 101 201 301 351 403 773 774 775 921 6.6317
1a 101 201 301 351 403 773 774 775 901 921 6.6317
16 701 201 301 351 405 773 774 775 901 921 6.7280
18 101 201 301 314 333 406 773 774 775 6.7016
19 101 201 301 351 405 773 774 775 901 914 921 7.5634
22 101 201 301 351 773 774 775 921 6.3805
23 101 201 301 345 773 774 775 921 5.7173
24 101 201 301 351 773 774 775 901 921 6.3805
25 101 201 301 351 405 773 774 775 921 6.7280
26 701 201 301 345 405 773 774 775 901 921 6.0648
27 101 201 301 351 406 773 774 775 6.4707
28 101 201 301 351 403 773 774 775 901 914 921 7.4671
30 101 201 301 351 415 773 774 775 914 921 7.4445
31 101 201 301 351 406 773 774 775 914 7.3061
32 101 201 301 351 403 773 774 775 914 921 7.2671
33 101 201 301 345 405 773 774 775 901 5.8029
32 101 201 301 345 773 774 775 901 921 5.7173
35 101 201 301 351 415 773 774 775 901 914 7.1826
NUMBER RATE NAME

101 .7487 COUNTY

201 10790 FOREST PRESERVE

301 5082 COMM COLL 505

314 2.5445 SCHOOL DIST 169

333 2.0042 HIGH SCHOOL 305

315 3.6546 UNIT SCHOOL 4

351 1.3178 UNIT SCHOOL 116

103 2512 CARROLL FIRE

405 13175 E PRAIRIE FIRE

406 13521 EDGE SCOTT FIRE

415 12286 PHILO FIRE

419 1858 S JOE STAN FIRE

773 11499 URBANA TWP

774 11578 URBANA RD & BR

775 1572 URBANA PERM RD

901 -0000 U - C SANITARY

914 8354 URBANA PARK

921 .2619 CU MASS TRANSIT



TAX CODE
1 101
2 101
3 101
4 101
5 101
6 101
7 101
15 101
60 101
62 101
63 101
NUMBER
101
201
301
345
504
619
801
911
921

931

RATE SHEET 4/19/2010

LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE
201 301 345 504 619 921 931 6.6894
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931 7.3194
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 931 7.0575
201 301 345 504 619 931 6.4275
201 301 345 504 619 901 931 6.4275
201 301 345 504 619 911 921 931 7.3194
201 301 345 504 619 911 931 7.0575
201 301 345 504 619 901 921 931 6.6894
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931 7.3194
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 931 7.0575
201 301 345 504 619 911 921 931 7.3194

RATE NAME

.7487 COUNTY

.0790 FOREST PRESERVE
.5082 COMM COLL 505
3.6546 UNIT SCHOOL 4
1.2942 CHAMPAIGN CORP
.0357 C OF C TWP
.0000 U - C SANITARY
.6300 CHAMPAIGN PARK
.2619 CU MASS TRANSIT
L1071 PUBLIC HEALTH

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TWP

42
42
42
42

TAX CODE

2
50
51
60

101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
345
504
619
901
911
921
931

LEVYING

201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
3.6546
1.2942
.0357
.0000
.6300
.2619
L1071

RATE SHEET
BODIES

345 504 619 901
345 504 619 901
345 504 619 901
345 504 619 901

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 4
CHAMPAIGN CORP
C OF C TWP

U - C SANITARY
CHAMPAIGN PARK
CU MASS TRANSIT
PUBLIC HEALTH

911
911
911
911

4/19/2010

921
921
921
921

931
931
931
931

504
504

TOTAL RATE

7.31394
7.3194
7.3194
7.3194

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TWP
43
43

TAX CODE

2 101
51 101
60 101

NUMBER

101
201
301
345
504
619
901
911
921
931

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

4/19/2010

201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931 504
201 301 345 504 619 9501 911 921 931
RATE NAME
.7487 COUNTY
.0790 FOREST PRESERVE
.5082 COMM COLL 505
3.6546 UNIT SCHOOL 4
1.2942 CHAMPAIGN CORP
.0357 C OF C TWP
.0000 U - C SANITARY
.6300 CHAMPAIGN PARK
.2619 CU MASS TRANSIT
L1071 PUBLIC HEALTH

TOTAL

7.
7.
7.

RATE

3194
3194
3194

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE
2 101
3 101
6 101
8 101
9 101
10 i01
13 101
14 101
i6 101
17 101
60 101
62 101
64 101
66 101
68 101
NUMBER
101
201
301
344
345
504
619
901
911
921
922

931

RATE SHEET

4/19/2010

LEVYING
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE
.7487
.0790
.5082

4.3180

3.6546

1.2942

.0357
.0000
.6300
.2619
.0188
.1071

BODIES
345 504 619 901 911 921 931
345 504 619 901 911 931
345 504 619 911 921 931
345 504 619 901 911 921 922 931
345 504 619 911 922 931
345 504 619 911 921 922 931
344 504 619 911 921 922 931
344 504 619 911 922 931
344 504 619 901 911 922 931
345 504 619 901 911 922 931
345 504 619 901 911 921 931
345 504 619 901 911 931
345 504 619 911 931
345 504 619 901 911 921 922 931
345 504 619 911 921 922 931
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 3
UNIT SCHOOL 4
CHAMPAIGN CORP
C OF C TwWp

U - C SANITARY
CHAMPAIGN PARK
CU MASS TRANSIT
SW MASS TRANSIT
PUBLIC HEALTH

TOTAL RATE

7.3194
7.0575
7.3194
7.3382
7.0763
7.3382
8.0016
7.7397
7.7397
7.0763
7.3194
7.0575
7.0575
7.3382
7.3382

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE
2 101
3 101
6 101
8 101
9 101
i1 101
12 101
60 101
NUMBER
101
201
301
345
504
619
901
911
921
922

931

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

3
1

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.6546
.2942
.0357
.0000
.6300
.2619
.0188
L1071

RATE SHEET

4/19/2010

BODIES
345 504 619 901 911 921 931
345 504 619 901 911 931
345 504 619 911 921 931
345 504 619 901 911 921 922 931
345 504 619 901 911 922 931
345 504 619 911 922 931
345 504 619 922 931
345 504 619 901 911 921 931
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 4
CHAMPAIGN CORP
C OF C TWP

U - C SANITARY
CHAMPAIGN PARK
CU MASS TRANSIT
SW MASS TRANSIT
PUBLIC HEALTH

TOTAL RATE

7.3194
7.0575
7.3194
7.3382
7.0763
7.0763
6.4463
7.3194

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE
2 101
3 101
4 101
6 101
7 101
9 101
11 101
51 101
52 101
60 101
63 101
NUMBER
101
201
301
345
504
619
901
911
921
922

931

LEVYING
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE
.7487
.0790
.5082

3.6546

1.2942

.0357
.0000
.6300
.2619
.0188
.1071

RATE SHEET

4/19/2010

BODIES
345 504 619 901 911 921 931
345 504 619 911 931
345 504 619 931
345 504 619 911 921 931
345 504 619 901 911 931
345 504 619 901 911 922 931
345 504 619 911 922 931
345 504 619 901 911 921 931 504
345 504 619 901 911 921 931 504
345 504 619 901 911 921 931
345 504 619 911 921 931
NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE

COMM COLL 505

UNIT SCHOOL 4

CHAMPAIGN CORP

C OF C TWP

U - C SANITARY

CHAMPAIGN PARK

CU MASS TRANSIT

SW MASS TRANSIT

PUBLIC HEALTH

TOTAL RATE

7.3194
7.0575
6.4275
7.3194
7.0575
7.0763
7.0763
7.3194
7.3194
7.3194
7.3194

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX CODE
1 101
2 101
3 101
4 101
5 101
7 101
8 101
9 101
10 101
11 101
12 101
50 101
51 101
52 101
53 101
54 101
55 101
56 101
60 101
61 101
62 101
63 i01
64 101
66 101
NUMBER
101
201
301
345
351
529
648
901
914
921

931

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
RATE
.7487
.0790
.5082
3.6546
4.3178
1.2942
.1885
.0000
.8354
.2619
L1071

345 529 648 914
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 914
351 529 648 914
345 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
345 529 648 914
351 529 648 921
351 529 648 901
345 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 914
351 529 648 914
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
345 529 648 901
351 529 648 914
351 529 648 901
345 525 648 901
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 4
UNIT SCHOOL 116
URBANA CORP
CUNNINGHAM TWP
U - C SANITARY
URBANA PARK

CU MASS TRANSIT
PUBLIC HEALTH

921
914
914
931
921
914
921
931
931
931
914
914
914
914
914
931
921
914
914
914
914
921
914
914

4/19/2010

931
931
921

931
921
931

931
921
921
921
921

931
931
921
921
921
931
931
931

931

931

931
931
931
931
529

931
931
931

529
529

529
529
529
529

529

TOTAL RATE

7.6776
8.0789
8.3408
8.0789
8.3408
7.6776
7.5054
7.4157
7.5054
7.2435
7.4157
8.3408
8.3408
8.3408
8.3408
8.0789
8.3408
8.0789
8.3408
8.3408
7.6776
8.3408
8.0789
7.4157

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TWP

92
92
92
92

TAX CODE

3
50
51
60

101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
351
529
648
901
914
921
931

LEVYING

201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
4.3178
1.2942
.1885
.0000
.8354
.2619
.1071

RATE SHEET
BODIES

351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 116
URBANA CORP
CUNNINGHAM TWP
U - C SANITARY
URBANA PARK

CU MASS TRANSIT
PUBLIC HEALTH

914
914
914
914

4/19/2010

921
921
921
921

931
931
931
931

529
529

TOTAL RATE

8.3408
8.3408
8.3408
8.3408

RY 2009 Payable 2010



TAX

A

CODE
1 101
3 101
4 101
5 101
6 101
8 101
0 101
2 101
NUMBER

101

201

301

345

351

529

648

901

914

921

931

LEVYING

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

3
4
1

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7487
.0790
.5082
.6546
.3178
L2942
.1885
.0000
.8354
.2619
.1071

RATE SHEET 4/19/2010

BODIES TOTAL RATE
345 529 648 901 914 921 931 7.6776
351 529 648 901 914 921 931 8.3408
351 529 648 914 931 8.0789
351 529 648 914 921 931 8.3408
351 529 648 901 914 931 8.0789
351 529 648 901 921 931 7.5054
351 529 648 901 914 921 931 8.3408
351 529 648 901 921 931 7.5054
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 4
UNIT SCHOOL 116
URBANA CORP
CUNNINGHAM TWP
U - C SANITARY
URBANA PARK

CU MASS TRANSIT
PUBLIC HEALTH

RY 2009 Payable 2010





